FERRARI
¥/ CHALLENGE

BARCELONA

COPPA SHELL AM
BARCELONA
Test

Classification

TROFEO

FRELL1

RICHARD MILLE

Hour Flag

Message

11:40:08 GF
11:45:53 YF
11:45:53
11:46:02 GF
11:46:02
11:50:47 YF
11:50:47
11:50:48 GF
11:50:48
12:15:42 YF
12:15:42
12:16:07 GF
12:16:07
12:40:03

Published at: ..........cccoeeieene

PIT LANE OPEN

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 13

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 13

GREEN FLAG

YELLOW FLAG REMOVED AT TURN 13
YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 7

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 7

GREEN FLAG

YELLOW FLAG REMOVED AT TURN 7
YELLOW FLAG AT TURN Entry 3
YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 3

GREEN FLAG

YELLOW FLAG REMOVED AT TURN 3

DRIVER & TEAM MANAGER CAR 175 REPORT IMMEDIATELY TO RACE CONTROL

Race Director:
Claudio GARAVINI

Timekeeper:
Xavier LOZANO

Live Timing
http://livetiming.alkamelsystems.com/ferrarichallenge
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Results
http://ferrarichallenge.alkamelsystems.com



